DEFICIENCIA -
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:

oo1e
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°©
013°
014°
015°
016°
01ve
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°
029°
030°
031°
032°

IDOSOS - ENG.
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:

033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°

5e 6 - ENG.

043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
o61°
062°
063°
064°

SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:

Contemplados

ENG. RUBIA KAISER A

005.866.299-55
658.324.859-04
501.883.211-87
020.692.489-50
791.971.249-15
040.196.869-39
046.314.039-77
051.891.619-78
802.562.879-53
751.091.589-91
901.199.839-15
059.730.469-66
067.697.929-74
380.892.709-72
048.292.199-47
863.088.829-68
720.153.499-87
719.847.479-91
068.325.679-36
901.558.159-20
274.082.139-53
072.665.599-60
703.602.789-49
623.162.499-49
064.719.959-97
053.791.619-95
018.527.739-01
529.254.209-15
720.081.729-53
027.340.749-07
384.015.339-53
684.421.229-15

RUBIA KAISER A
664.585.529-04
294.273.479-53
555.023.939-68
312.218.239-49
015.262.639-55
383.631.869-53
371.291.479-20
997.627.069-00
684.036.749-53
006.655.729-13

RUBIA KAISER A
034.234.649-09
060.667.579-54
025.382.239-46
077.325.909-02
089.700.289-00
004.423.599-26
038.977.669-65
063.205.299-62
833.189.259-34
089.106.959-35
006.945.029-36
639.473.239-72
041.022.439-17
812.720.659-87
052.494.449-03
030.562.469-54
082.769.109-20
089.895.959-40
075.227.539-96
066.274.369-57
921.198.169-72
051.957.579-25

- JOSISLEIDE FURTADO ROSA

MARITA DORCILIA DE FRANCA
ELZI APARECIDA FERREIRA
MARTA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS LIRA
DINORAH FAUSTO

MARA RUBIA COPPI

ANELISE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSINEIA DE SOUZA

MARLY APARECIDA DA ROCHA
IVONE RODRIGUES TRINDADE
MAYSA CRISTIAN VIEIRA

ELAINE CRISTINA SILVA

NILSON FERREIRA DA PAES

JOSE MANOEL DA SILVA

RODRIGO EDUARDO ARAUJO
MARLETE JACQUES TAVARES
ROSANE TERESINHA ADRIANO
MARTA JULIA BIANEKI CERCAL
BRUNA BITENCOURT

VERONICA KURCHAKI

JORGE JAIR BORBA

ANAZI1LDA MARIA DE ANDRADE
VANDA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
CONCEICAO APARECIDA BATISTA FLORINDO
SONIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
ANICE NANCYR LOPES

MARTA DARCI NUNES

MARLENI TAVARES VIEIRA
BELONI BONETTI

CLARICE BAGATOLI1 CERQUEIRA
CESARINA INGRACIA DOS SANTOS
SONITA KAISER

ALICE AXT

DOLORES XAVIER

JOAO DA LUZ MACIEL

LENIR DE ALMENAU HOEPFNER

MARTA LEMOS CORREA

MARLI MACIEL BASTOS

MARLI FRANCISCA ECHIMBACH SOUZA
SILVALINA BRANCHER

MIRIAN REGINA SILVERIO

JOAO MARIA RAMOS

CARINA DO ROSARIO GUSE
FERNANDA REI BUENO

ELENIR SALETE COSTA

DANIELA QUINOR

FRANCIELY CRISTINA SIMOES MOREIRA
SOLANGE MOREIRA MIKOTA
PATRICIA PEREIRA

VANESSA CORDEIRO DA ROSA DO NASCIMENTO
NEUSA ALVES DOMINGUES

MARTA 1ZABEL DO CARMO
JOSISLAINE DE SOUZA

SONTA MARIA DO AMARAL DA SILVA
ANDRESSA FATIMA MUNSTER

LAURA DE FATIMA ANASIA MARTINS
JOSIANE EUGENIA SCHMITZ
IVONETE DE MELLO

TALITA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS
JESSICA OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO
MARISTELA TERTULIANO DE PAULA
LIDIANE PEREIRA

IRACI PIMENTEL RODRIGUES
DAYANE FRANCIELE MARTINS
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065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°
o71°
072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
o77e
078°
079°
080°
o81°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°©
113°
114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°©
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
133°

SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:

068.259.089-44
037.616.339-98
008.921.589-30
072.501.629-93
271.359.788-97
294.264.489-34
003.975.029-90
045.387.159-30
017.649.239-95
096.256.069-39
057.785.949-84
079.679.769-24
792.016.449-49
003.803.409-33
988.945.369-04
050.383.709-18
274.550.088-05
071.221.969-25
283.817.178-09
083.392.299-82
632.637.699-87
011.793.179-98
005.804.729-81
067.633.199-83
091.565.629-93
920.595.629-53
720.163.299-04
042.929.579-08
070.322.869-25
023.410.999-80
047.191.479-76
009.230.389-73
068.638.719-80
658.307.339-00
080.328.759-30
073.189.779-03
052.866.769-60
960.000.743-87
058.608.559-90
026.569.599-69
011.757.119-93
042.746.779-90
061.706.549-70
999.975.413-91
072.449.309-33
062.394.609-23
037.334.969-65
097.518.289-70
980.072.549-00
610.893.469-72
086.192.529-76
081.169.649-92
472.400.329-49
010.098.449-54
036.263.929-96
087.170.439-05
081.864.759-07
381.686.349-34
982.930.950-91
481.075.499-53
044.560.499-95
873.882.789-15
054.692.339-95
015.204.759-00
004.064.629-76
948.064.209-30
179.416.088-47
043.065.689-03
054.859.739-14

Contemplados
SARA ANTONINA FERREIRA
FRANCINE GABRIELE VENTURI
MARCIA APARECIDA DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS
CACILDA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
JOSEFA ROSANE FERREIRA DE LIMA
DIVA DA SILVA
ROSILMA DA ROCHA FERREIRA
ANGELA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
JOANA DE BITENCOURT
FERNANDA CRISTINA DA SILVA
SARA ALVES DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
KARINE DA SILVA RAMUS
LINDA COSTA DA SILVA
GILMARA TEICHERT DE JESUS
MARILISE CORDOVA
MARILENE ROZA DIAS JOSENDE
ADRIANA BUENO
JESSICA FRANCIELE DA SILVA
ELIZETE CLEMENTE DE OLIVEIRA
KELLEN CRISTINA MARTINS
JURACI SOUZA DA SILVA
ROSANE TERESINHA DE AUGUSTINHO
PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA
CHARLENE COSTA FERNANDES GARCETE
LAURA CRISTINA BONETTI
ROSINEIDE PELLENS FERREIRA
LUZIA MAUESKI
EVA MARICLEIA RODRIGUES TELLES
MONICA PATRICIA ROSA
BERENICE DE PAULA
MARILISE DE RAMOS
ELIANE ROSA DOS SANTOS
MAGDA SILVA DOS SANTOS
SIMONI ELUIZA DO PRADO
ALEXANDRA GONCALVES
DEBORA DANIELA FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
VANCLEIA AMBROSIO
SORAIA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
ANDERLITA ANDERSEN
LUCIANA DUTRA
LETICIA DIAS PETERS
MARLENE FERREIRA GOMES
CRISTIANE LAURINDO
SUELI DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
GEILA DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRA AMARO
ELISETE LEMBECK
KARLA FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA
IRACEMA ALVES MACHADO MIRANDA
MARLEINE RITA DA SILVA
SUZAN ALINE DOS SANTOS
EDUARDA CRISTINE BLASIO
DULCE VELOSO DE SOUZA
JULITANA APARECIDA CHISSEL
SONIA DA SILVA
DALCI MARA DOS SANTOS RAMOS
CARINE MORINEL NERIS
DORIVAL RASSWEILER
LUCELIA CRISTINA LOPES DEMATTE
ROSALINA MELLO
MIRIA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
EUNICE MOREIRA DE CAMPOS DO AMARAL
VANESSA ESTEFANIA PINHEIRO
LIDIA EMILIA GERKER
ELIANE SILVESTRE
FABIANE PRAXEDES DA SILVA
MARIA GECINA TORRES PINHEIRO
BEATRIZ ELIAS
INGRID APARECIDA XAVIER DA CRUZ

Pagina 2



134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
142°
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
152°
153°
154°
155°
156°
157°
158°
159©
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°
197°
198°
199°
200°
201°
202°

SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:

077.862.899-09
339.756.980-04
005.466.579-58
676.468.329-87
296.811.878-14
072.455.449-13
750.790.469-53
419.388.799-53
634.933.309-87
377.202.058-55
021.710.539-41
961.768.659-72
351.377.389-72
078.904.959-78
234.245.759-68
947.907 .369-20
033.591.189-79
758.073.359-53
456.936.762-34
061.663.389-02
091.019.279-06
003.587.579-83
040.558.819-40
003.343.189-20
043.358.559-58
044.414.169-38
053.558.739-28
095.939.568-75
041.707.859-59
947.757.029-04
047.543.929-57
004.756.339-70
074.082.819-32
055.181.549-33
750.820.399-20
037.430.869-13
049.003.079-39
034.658.159-12
071.270.979-76
390.776.249-53
039.566.219-21
534.116.849-68
056.868.379-02
035.335.669-78
627.431.809-78
017.525.319-65
024.669.129-88
038.388.369-52
022.512.639-77
039.188.099-35
059.694.269-97
319.532.559-49
069.128.599-33
921.134.199-04
329.356.658-80
076.607.519-21
012.562.889-77
062.267.909-03
704.908.809-91
561.490.260-00
066.046.719-41
016.778.019-05
284.965.909-68
042.103.899-35
466.069.040-72
053.135.199-80
048.405.289-69
059.494.299-31
851.155.689-34

Contemplados
FERNANDA CRISTINE DO AMARAL
ADEMAR DE MOURA
LUCINALVA GOMES DE SOUZA SERAFIM
VALDETE TAIT
ANDREIA BONFIM FERREIRA
NILZA DE ALMEIDA
CARLOS PRADO
MERACILDA CLEMENTE
MARIA DO CARMO TORRENS
CICERA RITA DE FREITAS
REGINA DOS SANTOS
MARENILDA GUIMARAES
JOAO CARLOS BATISTA
DUCELENE APARECIDA GRANDO
EDGARD SARNES
JANEIDE DOS SANTOS ALVES
ELIZABETH GURSKI CALIXTO
CLEUSANETE DE CASSIA EVANGELISTA
ROSANA RUTH PACHECO SOUSA
INDIANARA BERNADETE ROECKER DE OLIVEIRA
PRISCILA FLOR DA SILVA
SUELI FERREIRA GOMES
ADRIANA CRISTIANE DE SOUZA
LUCIMARA BORGES
FABIANE DOS SANTOS
BABY BEATRIZ BORGES
GISELI MENDES
DEUSIMAR ALVES DA SILVA
MAYCON RODRIGUES NUNES
VILMA REGINA RAMOS
KELI APARECIDA ALVES SOARES
SONIA GONCALVES
PAMELA SALES DE ALMEIDA
JOSIANE MOREIRA DA COSTA
CELIO ROSNEI DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA DE MOURA TIMOTIO
MARCIANA 1ZIDORO VELHO
CLAUDETE POLITELO
ANA CAROLINA PARADELLA DA CRUZ

BETI PEREIRA
CARLA MARLENE PEREIRA CONSENSO
GEOVANI MOURELI MAIA

CLAUDINEIA APARECIDA DA ROSA
FERNANDA DOMINGOS

LILIAN CRISTINA MOREIRA
PATRICIA TORRENS DA SILVEIRA
ZENILDA DOS SANTOS ALVES
EVEL1ZE GONCALVES

KARIN REGINA BUCKER

MELISSA CARICIANE SOARES
MARCILElI GREGORIO SILVA
SEBASTIAO SEVERINO POLATO
ELIANE ROCHA DA SILVA
LUCIANA BRESIANI

ANNEMARIJA KONSTANCIJA OZOLINS CORREA
BIANCA GILGEN

DAYANE APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA
EDINA BATISTA DE SIQUEIRA
DAMIR DE ALMEIDA

SILVIA LETICIA PRIETOS

MARTA RAMOS VIEIRA

DAVI DA LUZ

EDELINO LEMONIE

TATIANE FARIAS

FATIMA BOITA

ANDRESSA DE OLIVEIRA
EL1ZABETH DE OLIVEIRA
JANAINA CRISTINA DA ROZA
FRANCISCO EZIDIO DO NASCIMENTO
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203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°
210°
211°
212°©
213°
214°
215°
216°
217°
218°
219°
220°
221°
222°
223°
224°
225°
226°
227°
228°
229°
230°
231°
232°
233°
234°
235°
236°
237°
238°
239°
240°
241°
242°
243°
2440
245°
246°
247°
248°
249°
250°

SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:

1 a4 - ENG.

251°
252°¢
253°
254°
255°
256°
257°
258°
2599
260°
261°
262°
263°
264°
265°
266°
267°
268°
269°

SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:

342.721.519-91
835.437.759-87
060.206.689-16
058.100.339-03
889.814.449-00
803.006.779-87
004.755.799-09
035.179.089-67
342.130.589-72
029.239.189-75
902.136.539-15
047.924.039-60
079.412.029-64
009.122.879-42
021.622.629-59
948.851.689-53
055.725.859-63
529.789.409-30
070.847.599-05
633.842.219-15
044.229.119-10
007.094.399-03
656.622.889-68
890.696.179-00
821.327.809-78
007.245.322-26
010.214.479-60
055.073.329-91
067.238.009-90
701.987.059-72
059.515.989-31
720.116.889-49
055.803.809-33
443.225.269-34
689.120.569-72
037.204.259-75
064 .569.569-60
041.811.629-66
936.806.789-91
719.751.369-34
052.512.329-69
693.308.320-91
054.865.429-84
673.390.509-49
083.902.738-96
050.699.189-07
026.728.739-92
057.180.489-67

RUBIA KAISER A
037.452.379-78
890.133.289-20
009.279.759-80
041.559.579-73
049.095.999-75
041.658.179-02
936.523.729-72
970.199.419-15
720.528.729-49
382.317.949-72
339.968.069-49
417 .383.819-00
044.177.629-96
070.631.819-63
920.791.217-15
040.822.219-05
493.980.089-04
031.263.249-59
004.922.389-52

Contemplados
DORAIDE MARIA FERNANDES
ADELINA FATIMA DOS REIS
EDICLEIA MARQUES DE SOUZA
ANDERSON FERREIRA CARDOSO
ELISIANE DA SILVA
ARTAUDINA OLIVEIRA
DALTON JUNIOR LUCIANO
MARIA DA CONCEICAO MARTINS
MARIA REGINA PEREIRA
LIGIANE ROSA CARDOSO
NANCI BRANCO DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
GENEVIEVE BERKEMBROCK DOS SANTOS DE
VALDETE DA SILVA
JOSELEINE DA SILVA CROSKI
SUELI DOS SANTOS
CLEVERSON JOSE ROSA
SABRIANA DEISE MULLER
MARL1 MARTIM
JOICE CRISTINA BAUMMER
CASSIA CRISTINA LOPES
FABIANA FIGUEREDO DOS SANTOS
JULITANA GOEDERT
ELIANE RAQUEL DIAS SCHMITZ
CRISTIANE PACKER
ORESTINA DALCIN
ANDREIA MARTA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA
VANESSA DOS SANTOS
ADEMIR EDUARDO VIEIRA
ANTONIO AUGUSTO DE PAULA
ELIANE APARECIDA CARNEIRO
GISELE LARA SALVADOR
SIDNEY SANTOS
CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS JACUMASSO
ANA ELISA DE CARVALHO
JULIO CESAR FERREIRA
LILIANE CAMARGO DA SILVA
KELLY REGINA VIEIRA MATEUS
LEONIR TERTULIANO DE PAULA
MARIA GORETE COUTO
ARLINDO BUENO
CINTIA RIBAS
IRACEMA SEBALD
BARBARA JACINTO CAMPOS
SANDRA APARECIDA MORAES
MARIA HELENA LIMA SILVA
ROSEMERI SCHMIDT
EDNA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
EDIMO GONCALVES DA MAIA

LUCIO MAURO SCHATZMANN
ADEMIR MACHADO

ANDREIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
DEBORA MARCELINO LEITE
GRASIELA DE OLIVEIRA HENNING
FELIPE TORQUATO

MARIA DE FATIMA CAMILO
RENATA CORREA

SILVIO LUIZ BERNARDES

SUELI KINDER DE CARVALHO
TEREZINHA ALVES FREITAS
SHIRLEY VENCESTALAU

ANDREIA APARECIDA MARQUES DOS SANTOS
ROSA SUZANA DE OLIVEIRA
LUZIA MARTINS RIBEIRO
CLAUDETE GALLI ROSA

AILTON JOSE CERQUEIRA JUNIOR
SIMONE DE SOUZA LOURENTINO
ADRIANA REGINA PEREIRA
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270°
271°
272°
273°
274°
275°
276°
277°
278°
279°
280°
281°
282°
283°
284°
285°
286°
287°
288°
289°
290°
291°
292°
293°
294°
295°
296°
297°
298°
299°
300°
301°
302°
303°
304°
305°
306°
307°
308°
309°
310°
311°
312°©
313°
314°©
315°
316°
317°
318°
319°
320°

SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
SORTEIO:
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004.113.659-40
053.549.889-69
070.082.759-51
479.345.570-00
050.119.679-05
533.586.278-53
004.161.919-67
948.867.179-34
020.114.619-36
041.527.769-86
062.015.959-61
351.191.369-15
947.725.509-25
056.067.009-56
054.215.879-59
891.059.909-04
248.739.189-87
054.913.169-89
162.374.158-07
631.185.649-20
719.989.269-15
033.353.088-83
046.741.349-51
030.720.059-07
062.806.399-75
068.436.829-36
049.754.369-90
055.105.519-76
045.392.109-47
598.910.849-49
055.838.909-08
969.461.729-49
034.751.219-48
086.863.309-75
474 .852.729-34
680.818.399-68
529.776.769-53
033.041.029-65
088.974.149-23
437.870.889-20
077.004.959-12
028.282.969-54
019.818.929-07
791.159.189-04
052.946.689-98
042.040.109-11
842.754.993-87
047.196.759-99
248.419.359-91
006.109.859-06
714.749.869-00

Contemplados
FERNANDA KULCHESKY
TEREZA DE JESUS YAGAS
CARLA ALVES
MARIA CRISTINA GOULART DIAS
FERNANDA CRISTINA FERNANDES
RUTH CIAMPONE DE LIMA
MARISTELA MACHADO
MELANIA DAUFENBACH KLEHM
EDITE FERREIRA MARTINS
VANESSA TAMANINI
MARY RAQUEL NUNES DE ARAUJO
MARIA DAS GRACAS CERON
FABIANA FABRICIO JULIAO
EDNA MOURA SANTOS
ELIANE DIAS DE SOUZA
EDNA DE SOUZA LAURINDO
FLORISMAR DAMAS
VALQUIRIA DE ESPINDOLA GREGORI
MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVA DANTAS
ELISETE MARIA ZANLUCA
IRACI
WILSON CARLOS DE SOUZA
VANESSA CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA
CELIANE ALBERTON
CAROLAI DA SILVA
CHELLEN BRUNA CORDEIRO SCHWARTEZ
MARIA INES BRANDAO
MIRIAN LEMOS
ELIANE GERKER
ANALIA DOS SANTOS
MARJULIER ALBERTON
ROSEMARI DE LOURDES DIAS
BRUNA PACHER
THAIS FERNANDA DE BONFIM
MAURICIO JOSE DE MENDONCA
NEUZA DE FATIMA RIBEIRO
LUCIANA APARECIDA DO AMARAL
ANDRESSA CARIM FACHINI DE SOUZA
GABRIELA MARQUES DE SOUZA
INES GASPAR HERNANDES DA CUNHA
JESSICA CRISTINA TOBLER
FRANCISCA CELESTE CORDEIRO
LUCIANA KOEHLER
LAURIDES RODRIGUES DE MOURA
AULENIR HOFFMANN
ELIEL JOSE BARBOSA
SANDRA MARIA SILVA LIMA
SUZIANE DA ROSA FRANCELINO
ROSANGELA PETTERSEN
SILVANA APARECIDA DA MAIA MACANEIRO
TANIA REGINA COSTA
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